
12 augustus 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 6
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

27 Glenn van Straalen 1:42.807 5  1 159,506 
40 Voorwinden, Maik 1:45.099 5 2.292 2 2.292 156,027 
5 Pajic, Timo 1:48.183 8 3.084 3 5.376 151,588 

41 Voorwinden, Kris 1:48.822 4 0.639 4 6.015 150,698 
14 van der Lee, Rene 1:49.349 8 0.527 5 6.542 149,968 
95 Frank de Lange 1:49.687 3 0.338 6 6.880 149,505 
6 Vriezen, Nick 1:51.211 8 1.524 7 8.404 147,458 
7 Kleinreesink, Rik 1:51.525 2 0.314 8 8.718 147,035 

43 Henri Morren 1:52.145 4 0.620 9 9.338 146,228 
24 brouwer, hendrik 1:52.654 5 0.509 10 9.847 145,565 
21 van Overeem, Jordy 1:52.853 4 0.199 11 10.046 145,306 
8 Pieters, Marco 1:52.856 3 0.003 12 10.049 145,306 

026 C. Heijkamp 1:53.542 5 0.686 13 10.735 144,426 
69 Leon Verduyn 1:53.706 4 0.164 14 10.899 144,217 
079 J. Gommers 1:53.754 4 0.048 15 10.947 144,157 
36 kamp, arnoud 1:54.047 4 0.293 16 11.240 143,788 
19 van Overeem, Stefan 1:54.246 2 0.199 17 11.439 143,537 
3 bruinen, eric 1:54.321 3 0.075 18 11.514 143,448 

16 Van putten, Jip 1:54.740 7 0.419 19 11.933 142,918 
42 Voorwinden, Aad 1:55.187 4 0.447 20 12.380 142,367 
13 van Voorden, Sem 1:55.291 2 0.104 21 12.484 142,236 
20 Tiemessen, Glenn 1:55.497 4 0.206 22 12.690 141,986 
18 van de Brake, Erik 1:55.605 4 0.108 23 12.798 141,858 
10 Kleijwegt, André 1:55.793 7 0.188 24 12.986 141,617 
29 Hendriksen, Pim 1:56.116 3 0.323 25 13.309 141,226 
78 verdoold, ron 1:57.460 7 1.344 26 14.653 139,607 
11 Janning, Felix 1:57.483 2 0.023 27 14.676 139,586 
23 loir, yannick 1:57.671 4 0.188 28 14.864 139,357 
12 van Voorden, Jeroen 1:58.548 7 0.877 29 15.741 138,328 
22 Dossche, Paul 1:58.917 7 0.369 30 16.110 137,897 
53 van Uden, Patrick 1:58.932 4 0.015 31 16.125 137,885 
4 Kloet, John 1:59.186 2 0.254 32 16.379 137,583 

33 De Munck, Tino 1:59.441 6 0.255 33 16.634 137,298 
1 S. Doornenbal 1:59.533 7 0.092 34 16.726 137,188 

34 Smits, Twan 1:59.600 7 0.067 35 16.793 137,118 
2 E. Boer 1:59.908 5 0.308 36 17.101 136,757 

28 hameter, arjen 1:59.932 4 0.024 37 17.125 136,737 
17 Stevens, Fer 2:01.027 7 1.095 38 18.220 135,497 
38 Oosterhof, Patrick 2:01.247 5 0.220 39 18.440 135,247 
15 Patrick Birch 2:02.018 7 0.771 40 19.211 134,397 
128 pereira, erwin 2:11.100 3 9.082 41 28.293 125,087 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:42.807  in ronde  5  door nr. 27 : Glenn v an Straalen ()
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